
  As of 11-30-2022 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
CITYWIDE TREE REMOVAL AND STUMP GRIND 

PROJECT NO. WD22053 

 

NATE’S TREE SERVICE, INC. 
16603 Meadow Lark Drive 
Sonora, CA 95327 
Phone: (209) 532-2460 
Contact Name: Jake Reynolds 
Email:  jreynold@natestree.com  
 

RANCHO TREE SERVICE 
4700 Stockdale Hwy, Ste. 100 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 
Phone: (661) 805-2142 
Contact Name: Ed Martinez 
Email:  Ed.martinez@ranchotreeservice.com  
 

UTILITY TREE SERVICE, LLC 
16486 Bernardo Center Drive Ste. 318 
San Diego, CA 92128 
Phone: (530) 545-1075 
Contact Name: Brice Little 
Email:  blittle2@utilitytreeservice.com  
 

MARIO’S TREE SERVICE INC. 
10111 Hwy 99 
Stockton, CA 95212 
Phone: (559) 623-2260 
Contact Name: Daisy Vazquez 
Email:  daisy@mariostreeservice.net   
 

THE PROFESSIONAL TREE CARE CO. 
2828 8th Street 
Berkeley, CA 94710 
Phone: (510) 549-3954 
Contact Name: Charles Slesinger 
Email:  charles@professionaltreecare.com   
 

MOUNTAIN F. ENTERPRISES 
950 Iron Point Road, Ste. 210 
Folsom, CA 95630 
Phone: (707) 775-7577 
Contact Name: Jim Finney 
Email:  jimf@mtfent.com  

WEST COAST ARBORIST, INC. 
3625 E. Stevenson Ave. 
Stockton, CA 95205 
Phone: (714) 991-1900 
Contact Name: Victor Gonzalez 
Email:  vgonzalez@wcainc.com 

AERI 
2151 River Plaza Drive, Ste. 105 
Sacramento, CA 95833 
Phone: (707) 364-4998 
Contact Name: Matt Swanson 
Email:  MSwanson@aeri-ca.com 

BAY AREA TREE SPECIALISTS 
541 W Capitol Expy PMB 287 
San Jose, CA 95121 
Phone: (408) 836-9147 
Contact Name: Christie Indalecio 
Email:  bids@bayareatreespecialists.com 

MARIPOSA TREE MANAGEMENT INC. 
6232 Santos Diaz Street 
Irwindale, CA 91702 
Phone: (626) 327-4041 
Contact Name: Brandon Williamson 
Email:  Brandon.williamson@mariposa-ca.com 

A1 TREE SERVICE & STUMP REMOVAL 
P.O. Box 493512 
Redding, CA 96049 
Phone: (530) 221-9427 ex. 102 
Contact Name: Hali Ajamian  
Email: Contracts@a1treeredding.com  

JOES LANDSCAPING AND CONCRETE 
802 Inyo Avenue 
Newman, CA 95360 
Phone: (408) 767-1949 
Contact Name: CJ Cameron 
Email: Chris@JoesLC.com 

JULIAN TREE CARE INC. 
561 Juliga Woods Street 
Richmond, CA 94804 
Phone: (510) 860-8945 
Contact Name: Julian Cabrera 
Email:  juliantreecare@gmail.com  
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